Mondays to Fridays

S City Centre Customhouse Street
City Centre Churchill Way
Roath West Grove
Roath Albany Road, Inverness Place
Cyncoed Ty Gwyn Road, Cardiff Uni Halls
= Cardiff Met Cyncoed Campus
Cyncoed Village
Lisvane Hampton Crescent
Lisvane Corpus Christi High School
Pentwyn Ty Cerrig
Pontprennau Asda

© City Centre Customhouse Street

City Centre Churchill Way

Roath West Grove

Roath Albany Road, Inverness Place

Cyncoed Ty Gwyn Road, Cardiff Uni Halls
= Cardiff Met Cyncoed Campus

Cyncoed Village

Lisvane Hampton Crescent

towards Cyncoed and Pontprennau Asda

0817
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0825
0829
0834
0840
0846
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=
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1530
1533
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1603
1607
1612
1618

©)
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0829
0834

0842

0846

1610
1615
1618
1622
1627
1633
1639
1644

via Albany Road, Ty Gwyn Road Uni Halls and Cardiff Met Cyncoed
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0845
0848
0852
0857
0903
0909
0914

0919
0927

1625
1630
1633
1637
1642
1648

=~ These journeys only run
when Cardiff Met are in session.

@ These journeys only run in
the school holidays.

O This journey only run

on school days.

=
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1703
1709
1714

1655
1700
1703
1707
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1718

1715 1730
1720 1735
1723 1738
1727 1742
1732 1747
1738 1753
1744
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00
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1803
1807
1812
1818
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1825
1830
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1836
1841
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1849

effective from Sunday 5th September 2021

= 154 ([ O
1310 1325 1340 1355 1410 1440 1440 1455
1315 1330 1345 1400 1415 1445 1445 1500
1318 1333 1348 1403 1418 1448 1448 1503
1322 1337 1352 1407 1422 1452 1452 1507
1327 1342 1357 1412 1427 1457 1457 1512
1333 1348 1403 1418 1433 1503 1503 1518
1409 1509 1509
1414 1514 1514
v
1519
1527
1920 2020 2120 2220 2320
1925 2025 2125 2225 2325
1927 2027 2127 2227 2327
1931 2031 2131 2231 2331
1936 2036 2136 2236 2336
1938 2038 2138 2238 2338
1944 2044 2144 2244 2344

ovv-Caerdydd  Cardiff ) -



towards Cyncoed

via Albany Road, Ty Gwyn Road Uni Halls and Cardiff Met Cyncoed
effective from Sunday 5th September 2021

Saturdays
=

1724 1754 1824 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320

© City Centre Customhouse Street 0824 0854 0924 0954

City Centre Churchill Way 0827 0857 0927 0957 1727 1757 1827 1923 2023 2123 2223 2323
Roath West Grove 0830 0900 0930 1000 1730 1800 1830 1926 2026 2126 2226 2326
Roath Albany Road, Inverness Place 0834 0904 0934 1004 1734 1804 1834 1930 2030 2130 2230 2330
Cyncoed Ty Gwyn Road, Cardiff Uni Halls 0839 0909 0939 1009 1739 1809 1839 1935 2035 2135 2235 2335

1742 1812 1842 1938 2038 2138 2238 2338
1748 1848 1944 2044 2144 2244 2344

= Cardiff Met Cyncoed Campus 0842 0912 0942 1012
Cyncoed Village 0848 0948

154 154 154 154

© City Centre Customhouse Street 0854 0924 0954 54 1724 1754 1824 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320

City Centre Churchill Way 0857 0927 0957 57 1727 1757 1827 1923 2023 2123 2223 2323
Roath West Grove 0900 0930 1000 00 1730 1800 1830 1926 2026 2126 2226 2326
Roath Albany Road, Inverness Place 0904 0934 1004 04 1734 1804 1834 1930 2030 2130 2230 2330
Cyncoed Ty Gwyn Road, Cardiff Uni Halls 0909 0939 1009 09 1739 1809 1839 1935 2035 2135 2235 2335
= Cardiff Met Cyncoed Campus 0912 0942 1012 12 1742 1812 1842 1938 2038 2138 2238 2338
Cyncoed Village 0948 1748 1848 1944 2044 2144 2244 2344

= These journeys only run
when Cardiff Met are in session.
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Mondays to Fridays

Pontprennau Asda
Pentwyn Ty Cerrig
Lisvane Hampton Crescent
Cyncoed Village
= Cardiff Met Cyncoed Campus
Cyncoed Ty Gwyn Road, Cardiff Uni Halls
Roath Albany Road, Angus Street
Roath West Grove
City Centre Westgate Street
S City Centre Customhouse Street

Pontprennau Asda
Pentwyn Ty Cerrig
Lisvane Corpus Christi High School
Lisvane Hampton Crescent
Cyncoed Village

= Cardiff Met Cyncoed Campus
Cyncoed Ty Gwyn Road, Cardiff Uni Halls
Roath Albany Road, Angus Street
Roath West Grove
City Centre Westgate Street

© City Centre Customhouse Street
City Centre Bute Terrace, Radisson Blu

towards City Centre

via Cyncoed, Cardiff Met Cyncoed, Ty Gwyn Road Uni Halls and Albany Road

0903
0906
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0915
0921
0926
0936
0938
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0815
0820
0830
0834

0728
0734
0736
0742
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0828
0830
0836
0841
0851
0853

0837
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0856
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0911
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1550

1558

1532 v

\ 4 1603

1534 1606
1533 v 1613
1535 1542 1615
1541 1548 1621
1546 1553 1626
1556 1603 1636
1558 1605 1638

1628
1630
1636
1641
1651
1653

1558
1600
1606
1611
1621
1623

1613
1615
1621
1626
1636
1638

= These journeys only run
when Cardiff Met are in session.

@ These journeys only run in
the school holidays.

O This journey only run
on school days.

=
0928 0943
0930 0945
0936 0951
0941 0956
0951 1006
0953 1008
154 154 154
1648 1718
1651 1721
1648 1658 1720 1728 1758
1650 1700 1722 1730 1800
1656 1706 1728 1736 1806
1701 1711 1733 1741 1811
1711 1721 1743 1751 1821
1713 1723 1745 1753 1823

® These journeys only run
on Fridays.

@ These journeys do not
run on Fridays.
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effective from Sunday 5th September 2021

154 ([
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1508
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2157
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2217 ¥
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2316
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towards City Centre

via Cardiff Met Cyncoed, Ty Gwyn Road Uni Halls and Albany Road
effective from Sunday 5th September 2021

Saturdays
= 5 =
Cyncoed Village 0752 0852 1752 1852 1952 2052 2152 2252
= Cardiff Met Cyncoed Campus 0758 0828 0858 1728 1758 1828 1857 1957 2057 2157 2257
Cyncoed Ty Gwyn Road, Cardiff Uni Halls 0800 0830 0900 1730 1800 1830 1859 1959 2059 2159 2259
Roath Albany Road, Angus Street 0806 0836 0906 1736 1806 1836 1904 2004 2104 2204 2304
Roath West Grove 0811 0841 0911 1741 1811 1841 1908 2008 2108 2208 2308
City Centre Westgate Street 0821 0851 0921 1751 1821 1851 1918 2018 ¥ v v
© City Centre Customhouse Street 0823 0853 0923 1753 1823 1920 2020 W v v
City Centre Bute Terrace, Radisson Blu 2116 2216 2316
Sundays
Cyncoed Village 0852 0952 1752 1852 1952 2052 2152 2252
= Cardiff Met Cyncoed Campus 0828 0858 0928 0958 1728 1758 1828 1857 1957 2057 2157 2257
Cyncoed Ty Gwyn Road, Cardiff Uni Halls 0830 0900 0930 1000 then 1730 1800 1830 1859 1959 2059 2159 2259
Roath Albany Road, Angus Street 0836 0906 0936 1006 1736 1806 1836 1904 2004 2104 2204 2304
Roath West Grove 0841 0911 0941 1011 2L 1741 1811 1841 1908 2008 2108 2208 2308
City Centre Westgate Street 0851 0921 0951 1021 1751 1821 1851 1918 2018 2118 2218 2318
© City Centre Customhouse Street 0853 0923 0953 1023 1753 1823 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320

= These journeys only run
when Cardiff Met are in session.
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